Sales Tax Collection Report
For The Month Ending 4/30/11

March 2011 Sales

Report Prepared By The Sales Tax Department



Page 3

Page 4

Page 5

Page 6

Page 7
Page 8

Page 9

Page 10
Page 11

Page 12

Page 13
Page 14

Page 15

Lafayette Parish School System

Sales Tax Report
Table of Contents

Sales Tax Recap of Gross Receipts Collected During April 2011 for all
Jurisdictions

Schedule of Pro-Rata Expenses & Interest Income, April 2011
Schedule of Increase/Decrease in Cash Received, April 2011

Revenue Distribution Recap
Budget Variance Schedule Recap, April 2011

School Board 1965 Sales Tax (1%):
Statement of Revenue and Expenses, April 2011 - Distribution of Revenues

General Fund Revenues Compared to Budget

Graph of Gross Receipts (Fiscal Years 06/07 thru 10/11)

School Board 1988 Sales Tax (1/2%):
Statement of Revenue and Expenses, April 2011

General Fund Revenues Compared to Budget

Graph of Gross Receipts (Fiscal Years 06/07 thru 10/11)

School Board 2002 Sales Tax (1/2%):

Statement of Revenue and Expenses, April 2011
General Fund Revenues Compared to Budget

Graph of Gross Receipts (Fiscal Years 06/07 thru 10/11)



%00°001 GL5'92v'6lL $ £57'9.9 $ €11'9/2 $ 09¥'29L § 988°/60°L $ 60v'ELP'8l $ < WLOL

%8E°L 561892 - - §61'892 6/8'€0L'9 %b Xe| [8lo/1910H
02’8516l €5¥'949 gLL'oLz 09%'L91 988'/60°} $52'S0z'8L Xe| sajeg {ejo|
%S9°L z0%'02¢e - 08 0 zze'oze 088'z18°CL %2/l ajiasBuno
%910 165'0¢ - Z Z2i9 685'0¢ 006'850'¢ % L $9U0Z i1 NO0g
%LeL 9.8'¢67 - 217 168'G 928262 00 L¥e'vL %2 Hoog
%920 718'6Y - 09 §66 YGL'61 00¥'GL6'Y %Z uosng
%220 LES'EY - vz L05'sy 00L°08€'Y %1 8U0Z || 0I0UBIED
%Ll 618°122 9ev'8L LLY'S 8€6'¢ 906'961 00£'6¥8'6 %2 o.ousie)
%bS'v 016288 §02'61 LL0'G G1L9'8 826198 00¥°'9.L0°cy %2 plessnoig
%SY0 ,£0'88 - S9L - 2l8°L8 002'/8.'8 % L S8U0Z 4|1 speleie
%ELaL oLe'zel'e 168'85 z88'vy £85°'09 6E0'661 LEL'BZ0'E 00l'€1L8'20¢8 % b 68, ayeiejer
%0L'8L 9£6'1£9'¢ 16888 698y $96'0L 9/1'8es'e 009°218'26¢ % | 19, enehese
%LSZ 9.¢£'86Y L21°GL GGL'L 80£'8 YrP'eLy 00P'vPS LY % | Usiied je "Jusys
%69'2 026'225 1Z£'001 161'€T 886'L Z0v'66¢ 002'0v6'6€ % 1 "A0D yslied
YA 929°412'2 y9¢€°'z8 106'2¢ 0 £2Y'662 L9e°z0L'e 002'zLy'0zy % 2/ ¢0. pieogryog
%S Ll 819'€22'Z 95£'88 G6.'9¢ 0 £2r'66¢ L9V'860'C 2ZY'eB9'6LY % 2l 88, pleog uog
%ELST ¥51°100°'G $ zil'eLL $ i8v'ss $ 0 $ - $ Les'svl'y $ L0L'988'%LiY $ %l G9. pleog Uog
Jus0Iad poARIaY sypny JEEYET] “dwion) Xe| Xe| sajeg sejes ajgexe ] ajey Xej
ejey-oid ysen 8 Ajjeusd SIOPUB A ydwexy uaung Xel
[elo L Bruq % poo4
‘so[es |0z Yoley uo 110z [Hdy 1102 ‘o¢ 1udy Buipug yjuoly ay| 104 deoay xe] sajeg

Ul pajos|j00 saXe] sjussaldal 9NPayos siy] 810N welsAg |00YOS ysiied aleheje




Lafayette Parish School System

Schedule of Pro-Rata Expenses & Interest Income, April 2011

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf '85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

Pro-Rata Pro-Rata Share Pro-Rata Share
Percent of Expense of Interest Inc.

2573% $ 20,913 $ 2,303
11.45% 9,307 1,025
11.42% 9,282 1,022
2.69% 2,186 241
2.57% 2,089 230
18.70% 15,199 1,674
16.13% 13,110 1,444
0.17% 138 15
0.28% 228 25
4.54% 3,690 406
1.14% 927 102
0.22% 179 20
0.26% 211 23
1.51% 1,227 135
0.16% 130 14
1.65% 1,341 148
1.38% 1,122 124

100.00% $ 81,279 (Note 1) $ 8,951

Note 1. The detail of these expenses by cost category is listed on pages 7, 11, and 14.
Note 2: The cost of operation (operating expenses divided by cash received) is 0.4%.

Schedule of Increase/Decrease in Cash Received, April 2011

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf'85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

April 2011 Cash Received

YTD Cash Received

Compared to April 2010 Compared to Prior YTD
$ 694,994 16.1% $ 3,002,037 7.5%
265,883 13.6% 1,308,755 7.4%
259,892 13.3% 1,409,425 8.1%
29,598 6.0% (194,621) -4.5%
5,054 1.0% 76,014 1.9%
370,440 11.4% 1,911,714 6.4%
372,984 13.5% 1,462,455 5.8%
6,138 22.7% 140,714 109.4%
5,064 10.2% (17,534) -3.6%
125,004 16.5% 1,674,832 24.9%
10,814 51% 173,186 10.1%
3,698 9.3% 163,853 76.4%
5,247 11.8% 30,342 8.0%
20,671 7.6% 458,760 20.7%
9,370 44.2% 26,541 14.4%
97,805 43.9% 460,002 23.5%
66,984 33.3% 203,635 10.8%
$ 2,349,640 13.8% $ 12,290,110 8.0%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Recap

Actual Distributions Compared to Budget

FY 2010 - 2011

A B (B-A)
Budget

Revision #1 Actual Budget

Fund FY 10/11 Distributions Variance
General Fund - 1965 Tax $ 26,776,078 $ 27,331,631 $ 555,554

Bond Sinking Fund 6,227,868 6,227,868 -
Capital Improvement Fund 3,890,307 4,538,453 648,146
Minor Repair & Improvement Fund 3,858,897 4,507,043 648,146
Total 1965 Tax $ 40,753,148 $ 42,604,994 $ 1,851,846
1988 Tax (Dedicated) 17,930,193 18,764,506 834,313
Grand Total $ 58,683,341 $ 61,369,500 $ 2,686,159
2002 Tax (Dedicated) $ 17,940,916 $ 18,757,163 % 816,247

Notes: (1) Columns A & B above represent ten months.



Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, April 2011
Lafayette Parish School System 1965 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '65 Tax - Cash Received
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4)
Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges
Computer Services
Equipment Leasing
Group Insurance
Dues & Publications
Office Space, etc.
Office Supplies, Expense
Postage, Printing
Annual Audit Fee
Retirement
Salaries
Telephone
Travel

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4)

65 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (25.73%)
Direct Expenses - '65 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping
Legal Fees
Contract Audit
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '65 Tax

Net Revenues

Distribution of Revenues:
General Fund
Bond Sinking Fund
Capital Projects Funds
Total Distributions

81,280

1965 Tax
$ 5,001,154
2,303
$ 5,003,457
2,487
549
150
5,627
225
4,780
1,388
4,244
10,909
49,693
332
896
$ (20,913)
(236)
(1,109)
(9,592)
(31,850)
$ 4,971,607
$ 3,143,186
623,660
1,204,761
$ 4,971,607



Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule
1965 (1%) Sales Tax

A B C (C-B)
Original Budget Actual

1965 Budget Revision #1 Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul $ 3,867,917 $ 4,689,776 $ 4,689,776 $ - 0.00%
Aug 3,492,991 3,938,529 3,938,529 - 0.00%
Sep 3,474,884 3,898,136 3,898,136 - 0.00%
Oct 3,630,281 4,227,688 4,227,688 - 0.00%
Nov 3,278,955 3,905,752 3,905,752 - 0.00%
Dec 3,260,668 4,097,277 4,097,277 - 0.00%
Jan 4,246,174 5,177,247 5,177,247 - 0.00%
Feb 3,387,389 3,777,903 3,777,903 - 0.00%
Mar 3,190,588 3,190,598 3,921,081 730,483 22.89%
Apr 3,850,244 3,850,244 4,971,607 1,121,363 29.12%
May 3,640,591 3,640,591
Jun 3,752,108 3,752,108

TOTAL  $43,072,790  $48,145,849 $42,604,996 $ 1,851,846 5.03%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, April 2011
Lafayette Parish School System 1988 Tax

1988 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '88 Tax - Cash Received $ 2,223,618
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 1,025
Total Revenues $ 2,224,643

Operating Expenses:

Bank Charges $ 2,487

Computer Services 549

Equipment Leasing 150

Group Insurance 5,627

Dues & Publications 225

Office Space, efc. 4,780

Office Supplies, Expense 1,388

Postage, Printing 4,244

Annual Audit Fee -

Retirement 10,909

Salaries 49,693

Telephone 332

Travel 896

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 81,280

88 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.45%) $ (9,307)
Direct Expenses - '88 Tax:

Tax Free Shopping (118)

Legal Fees (554)

Contract Audit (4,796)

Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '88 Tax (14,775)

Net Revenues $ 2,209,868
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Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule
1988 (1/2%) Sales Tax

A B C (C-B)
Original Budget Actual

1988 Budget Revision #1 Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul 1,646,641 $ 1,999,283 $ 1,999,283 $ - 0.00%
Aug 1,466,679 1,741,831 1,741,831 - 0.00%
Sep 1,464,340 1,720,247 1,720,247 - 0.00%
Oct 1,536,140 1,861,211 1,861,211 - 0.00%
Nov 1,424,291 1,726,218 1,726,218 - 0.00%
Dec 1,462,296 1,789,535 1,789,535 - 0.00%
Jan 1,891,397 2,314,448 2,314,448 - 0.00%
Feb 1,488,123 1,667,118 1,667,118 - 0.00%
Mar 1,386,718 1,386,718 1,734,747 348,029 25.10%
Apr 1,723,584 1,723,584 2,209,868 486,284 28.21%
May 1,602,020 1,602,020
Jun 1,648,496 1,648,496

TOTAL $18,740,725 $21,180,709 $18,764,506 $ 834,313 515%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, April 2011
Lafayette Parish School System 2002 Tax

2002 Tax
Sales Tax Revenues '02 Tax - Cash Received $ 2,217,626
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 1,022
Total Revenues $ 2,218,648
Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges $ 2,487
Computer Services 549
Equipment Leasing 150
Group Insurance 5,627
Dues & Publications 225
Office Space, elc. 4,780
Office Supplies, Expense 1,388
Postage, Printing 4,244
Annual Audit Fee -
Retirement 10,909
Salaries 49,693
Telephone 332
Travel 896
Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 81,280
02 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.42%) $ (9,282)
Direct Expenses - '02 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping (118)
Legal Fees (554)
Contract Audit (4,796)
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '02 Tax (14,750)
Net Revenues $ 2,203,898

13



Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule
2002 (1/2%) Sales Tax

A B C (C-B)
Original Budget Actual

2002 Budget Revision #1 Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul $ 1,653,530 $ 1,999,103 $ 1,999,103 § - 0.00%
Aug 1,472,234 1,741,688 1,741,688 - 0.00%
Sep 1,469,679 1,720,075 1,720,075 - 0.00%
Oct 1,542,061 1,861,097 1,861,097 - 0.00%
Nov 1,429,733 1,726,104 1,726,104 - 0.00%
Dec 1,467,834 1,789,399 1,789,399 - 0.00%
Jan 1,898,608 2,314,276 2,314,276 - 0.00%
Feb 1,398,657 1,666,947 1,666,947 - 0.00%
Mar 1,392,034 1,392,034 1,734,576 342,542 24.61%
Apr 1,730,193 1,730,193 2,203,898 473,705 27.38%
May 1,608,086 1,608,086
Jun 1,654,817 1,654,817

TOTAL $18,717,466 $21,203,819 $18,757,163 816,247 5.28%
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